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COMMISSIONERS 
BOB STUMP, Chairman RECEIVED 
GARY PIERCE 
BRENDA BURNS 
BOB BURNS 
SUSAN BITTER SMITH 

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 
PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY - TOWN DIVISION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

COMPANY FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 
PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

GLOBAL WATER - PAL0 VERDE UTILITIES 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF WATER 
UTILITY OF NORTHERN SCOTTSDALE, INC. FOR A 
RATE INCREASE 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
WATER UTILITY OF GREATER TONOPAH FOR 
THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND REASONABLE 
RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY SERVICE 
DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE RATE OF 
RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY 
THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

BUCKEYE DIVISION FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF 
JUST AND REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOP 
UTILITY SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A 
REASONABLE RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR 
VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE 
STATE OF ARIZONA 

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY - GREATER 

Docket No. W-0 12 12A- 12-0309 

DOCKET NO. SW-20445A-12-03 10 

Docket Nos. W-03720A-12-03 1 I 

DOCKET NO. W-02450A-12-03 12 

DOCKET NO, W-0245 1 A- 12-03 13 

NOTICE OF FILING COMPLIANCE 

Arizona Corporation Commissiorr 
E 
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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 
PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
WILLOW VALLEY WATER COMPANY FOR THE 
ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND REASONABLE 
RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY SERVICE 
DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE RATE OF 
RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY 
THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

GLOBAL WATER - SANTA CRUZ WATER COMPANY 
IOCKET NO. W-20446A-12-03 14 

DOCKET NO. W-0 1732A-12-03 15 

NOTICE OF FILING COMPLIANCE 

Decision No. 74364 (February 26,2014) requires that Water Utility of Northern Scottsdale 

(“WUNS”) file by November 30fh each year, the computation for the monthly customer surcharge 

for the Low Income Relief Program, to become effective the following January 1. Accordingly, 

WUNS files its surcharge calculation. 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 3‘d day of Novmeber 2014. 

ROSHKA DEWULF & PATTEN, PLC 

BY 

Timothy J. Sabo 
One Arizona Center 
400 East Van Buren Street, Suite 800 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 

Attorneys for Global Utilities 

Original f 13 copies of the foregoing 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

filed this 3 rA day of November 2014, with: 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2opies of the foregoing hand-delivered/mailed 
:his - day of November 20 14 to: 

Dwight D. Nodes, Esq. 
4ssistant Chief Administrative Law Judge 
Hearing Division 
4rizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, A 2  85007 

Janice Alward, Esq. 
Chief Counsel, Legal Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Steven M. Olea 
Director, Utilities Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Garry D. Hays, Esq. 
The Law Offices of Garry D. Hays, PC 
1702 East Highland Avenue, Suite 204 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 

Jeffrey W. Crockett, Esq. 
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP 
One East Washington Street, Suite 2400 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 

Daniel W. Pozefsky, Esq. 
Chief Counsel 
Residential Utility Consumer Office 
1 1 10 West Washington Street, Suite 200 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Lawrence V. Robertson, Jr., Esq. 
Of Counsel, Munger Chadwick 
P.O. Box 1448 
Tubac, Arizona 85646 
Attorney for the City of Maricopa 
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Denis M. Fitzbibbons, Esq. 
Fitzgibbons Law Offices, P.L.C. 
1 1 15 E. Cottonwood Lane, Suite 150 
Casa Grande, AZ 85 122 
4ttorney for the City of Maricopa 

Willow Valley Club Association 
d o  Gary McDonald, Chairman 
1240 Avalon Avenue 
Havasu City, AZ 86404 

Steven P. Tardiff 
44840 W. Paitilla Lane 
Maricopa, AZ 85 139 

Andy and Marilyn Mausser 
20828 North Madison Drive 
Maricopa, AZ 85 13 8 

Robert J. Metli, Esq. 
Munger Chadwick, PLC 
2398 E. Camelback Road, Suite 240 
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 

Barry W. Becker 
Bryan O’Reilly 
SNR Management, LLC 
50 S. Jones Blvd., Suite 101 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89 107 

Michele Van Quathem, Esq. 
Ryley Carlock & Applewhite 
One North Central Avenue, Suite 1200 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4417 
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Company 
Palo Verde Utilities Company $ 
Santa Cruz Water Company $ 
Valencia Water Company -- Town Division $ 
Willow Valley Water Company $ 
Water Utility of North Scottsdale $ 
Water Tuility of Greater Tonopah $ 

Oct 13 to Sep 14 

Collected to  Date 

20,030.07 
20,030.07 
6,878.56 
1,744.83 

30.90 
380.65 

Valencia Water Company -- Greater Buckeye Division $ 751.71 
Total $ 49,846.78 
Annual Limit $50,000 
Under Collected 

Company 

Santa Cruz Water Company 
Palo Verde Utilities Co. 
Valencia Water Company 
Willow Valley Water Company 
Water Utility of North Scottsdale 
Water Utility of Greater Tonopah 
Water Utility of Greater Buckeye 

$ (50,000.00) 
$ (153.22) 

RESIDENTIAL Active 
Account Count as of Sept 30 

2014 
17,506 
17,310 
5,976 
1,501 

78 
338 
652 

1. Consumer Surcharge: 
50,000lyr I 12 monthslyr 

43.361 Active Connections 
0.09 

(plus undercharges to previous year's customers of 
$1 53.22) 
1, Consumer Surcharge: 

<New Amount as of 
Jan 1,2015 50,000lyr I 12 monthslyr 

43,361 Active Connections 


